
SUNNYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
 2025

TRACK and FIELD
"Proud to Be a Wildcat"

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENT TIME SITE

Friday, February 28 Buchanan Distance Classis 2:00 Buchanan

Wednesday, March 5 League Meet 3:00 Sunnyside Stadium

(McLane, Roosevelt) HOST- Sunnyside

Wednesday, March 12 BYE 

Friday, March 14 Clovis East Carnival TBA Clovis East

Wednesday, March 19 League Meet 3:00 Sunnyside Stadium

(Fresno, Roosevelt, Sanger West) HOST- Fresno HS

Saturday, March 22 Rafer Johnson Invitational TBA Kingsburg H.S.

Wednesday, March 26 NYL/CMAC Relays 2:00 Madera South

Friday, March 28 Exeter Monarch Invitational TBA Exeter

Wednesday, April 2 League Meet 3:00 Sunnyside Stadium

(Fresno, Hoover, McLane) HOST - McLane

Friday, April 4 FS West Coast Relays 3:00 Clovis East

Saturday, April 5 West Coach Relays 10:00 am Veteran's Memorial

Wednesday, April 9 League Meet (Senior Meet) 3:00 Sunnyside Stadium

(Hoover, Roosevelt, Sanger West) HOST - Hoover

Wednesday, April 23 League Meet - Sunnyside BYE 3:00 Sunnyside Stadium

(Fresno, McLane, Roos, SW) HOST - Roosevelt

Friday, April 25 Dinuba Invitational Noon Dinuba HS

Wednesday, April 30 NYL Frosh-Soph Meet 3:00 Madera South Hosts

Friday, May 2 Reedley Invitational TBA Reedley H.S.

Friday, May 9 NYL Championships 5:15 Sunnyside Stadium

HOST - Fresno HS

Friday, May 16 CIF Division 2 Meet TBA Dinuba HS

Saturday, May 24 C.I.F. Central Section Championships TBA Buchanan

Fri., & Sat., May 30 & 31 California State Championships TBA Buchanan

Coach Addison Lyons Bold = League Meets

Coach Roderick Smith ES & MS track dates: 4/3,4,5, 5/14,22

Principal Michele Anderson P.E:   (8:30-3:08)

A. D. Sue Farmer Lacrosse Dates: 3/4, 6,13,18,20,27  4/10,25 5/1,8

Asst. A.D. April Johnson Lacrosse Play-off Dates: 5/13,15,20

Asst. A.D. Bob Jacobsen T & F Rain out day:  
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